LORETO COLLEGE, KOLKATA
Important Dates Regarding B.Ed. Admission 2025-2027

Friday, 25.07.2025 —
Thursday, 04.09.2025 (by 12 noon)

Application Forms available online (www.loretocollege.in
& www.loretocollegebed.in)

Filled in forms to be submitted online.
Application of Fees of Rs. 600/- to be paid online.

Monday, 08.09.2025 (by 8.00 p.m.)

List of candidates to appear for Written Test and Interface
Meetings in the college ( to be uploaded on the website)

Wednesday, 10.09.2025,
Thursday, 11.09.2025,
Friday, 12.09.2025

Written Test and Interface Meetings

Candidates who are not present for the Written Test
and Interface meetings in__the college will be
disqualified.

Note:

Printouts of the completed and submitted online
Application form along with photocopies of the relevant
uploaded documents need to be brought to the college at
the time of the Written test for physical submission.

All original documents including Marksheets, Migration
Certificate (for Other University students), Aadhar Card
also have to be brought for the written test for verification.

Thursday, 18.09.2025 (by 8.00 p.m.)

Final list of candidates selected for admission on the
college website

Friday, 19.09.2025 — Monday, 22.09.2025

Online Payment of Fees in State Bank of India

Admission forms to be downloaded from the website by the
selected candidates; the bill book no. to be noted and
payment of Fees to be made to the Bank online to confirm
admission.

Wednesday, 24.09.2025

Orientation of the B.Ed. Course (2025-2027)
Reporting Time — 8.20 a.m.

Application form submitted without payment will be rejected.

Next consecutive dates will be announced later on

All lists/information will be displayed online on the College website

www.loretocollege.in / www.loretocollegebed.in

No information will be given over the phone.

In case of vacancies, a second list will be uploaded on the college website.
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